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Steak House

DRINK MENU



Cocktails

***Gold Smoky Seeker***

Bourbon whiskey base smoky cocktail with a hint of spiced
rum, flavored with passion fruit and garnished with gold leaf.

Flamingo Kiss

A sweet and fruity mix of pineapple juice, rose wine,

vodka, and strawberry with a touch of vanilla and lemon

for a refreshing twist.

Exclusive Martini

A unique blend of Martini Rosso, Martini Extra Dry,
tequila, peach syrup, and rose syrup.

Melon Punch

Tequila and watermelon base cocktail with vanilla
syrup, peach liquor, and orange juice.

Zulu

A vibrant cocktail with tequila, gin, vodka, pineapple
juice and a hint of strawberry and coconut.

Tropical Blue Oasis

White rum and gin mixed with blue curacao, orange
juice, pineapple juice, and coconut syrup.

Royal Bliss

Vodka and brandy base cocktail with apple and
orange juices, with a hint of almond and vanilla
Syrups.

Island Elegance

A tropical cocktail with tequila, pineapple juice and
a hint of cognac.

Viper Kiss
A lively mix of gin, tequila, coconut syrup, blueberry
puree and orange juice.

Atlantic Hurricane

A combination of white, dark and spiced rum with
a twist of orange and lemon juice.

Dragon Lye

Gin base cocktail flavored with peach liquor and
orange Juice.

Atlantic Mermaid

A combination of white and spiced rum with hint of
passion fruit, topped with sambuca.

Exotic Ocean
Vodka base cocktail with hint of passion fruit and
pineapple juice.

N22,000

N19,500

N18,500

N17,500

N19,000

N17,500

N18,500

N17,500

N18,000

N17,000

N20,500

N17,500

N17,500



Atlantic Martini

Dry martini base cocktail flavored with strawberry.

Temple Run

Vodka, tequila and gold rum base cocktail flavored
with kiwi.

Tropical Land

Gin and vodka base cocktail with a hint of spiced
rum, flavored with orange and pomegranate.

Magic Feeling
Vodka and cherry base cocktail with hint of gin,
flavored with strawberry and orange juice.

Blue Crush

Vodka base cocktail flavored with orange juice
and blue curacao, served with a special shot
aside.

Ocean Wave

Gin base cocktail with pineapple juice flavored with
peach and basil

Beach Island

Vodka base cocktail with a refreshing apple tatse

Dragon Ball

Rum base cocktail with pineapple and vanilla
taste.

BP Sunset

Rose wine and vodka base cocktail flavored with
strawberry

Shooting Star

Four shout of spiced rum and vodka, flavored with
strawberry.

Tequila Rainbow

Four flavored shots of tequila.

Ginger Swagg

Bourbon whiskey base cocktail with fresh ginger
taste.

N17,000

N17,500

N19,000

N17,800

N16,500

N16,500

N16,500

N16,500

N17,000

N19,000

N19,000

N16,500



Mocktails

Sunny Mango Splash

A refreshing mocktail with mango and
peach flavor.

Roller Coaster

Pineapple base with a hint of passion fruit.

Red Moon

Strawberry base with a hint of orange, pineapple
juice and pomegranate syrup.

Basil Mango Sunset

Mango base flavored with basil.
Spotman

A juice combination mixed with grenadine.

Sweet Taste

Banana and passion fruit base flavored with
mango juice.

N13,500

N13,500

N13,500

N13,500

N13,500

N13,500

Smoothies

Soft Feeling

Watermelon base with a hint of mint, orange juice and

peach puree.

Atlantic Berries
Apple base with mix berries.

Royal Passion

Banana base smoothie with hint of passion fruit.

Atlantic Vice

Two layers’ smoothie with strawberry and pineapple
Berry Vibe
Mixture of fresh fruits with apple juice.

l.ove Passion

Strawberry, banana and passion fruit base smoothie,
flavored with orange juice.

Kiwawa
A kiwi base smoothie with a hint of honey.

Sweet Sixteen

Fresh fruits blended with orange juice

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000

N14,000



Milkshake

l.otus Milkshake N15,500

Lotus biscoff blended with vanilla ice cream,
topped with whipped cream, caramel sauce
and lotus sprinkle

Oreo Milkshake N15,500

Oreo biscuits blended with chocolate and vanilla ice
cream, topped with whipping cream, chocolate sauce
and oreo biscuits

Whiskey

BOTTLE SHOT

Black Label N105,000 N10,500
Gold Label N225,000  N22,500
Double Black L.abel N185,000 N18,500
Jack Daniels N105,000 N10,500
Chivas Regal 12 Years N105,000 N10,500
Chivas Regal 15 Years N155,000 N15,500
Chivas Regal 18 Years N225,000 N22,500
Jameson N95,000 N9,500

Jameson Black Barrel N135,000 N13,500



Single Malt

BOTTLE
Glenfiddich 15 Years N225,000
Glenfiddich 18 Years N310,000
Singleton 15 Years N225,000

Belvedere

Beluga
Grey Goose

Ciroq

Vodka

BOTTLE

N135,000
N135,000

N135,000

N145,000

SHO'T

N22,500
N29,500
N22,500

SHO'T

N13,500
N13,500

N13,500

N14,500



Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Bulldog

Cape Town Classic

Cape Town The Pink Lady

Tanqueray

BOTTLE

N110,000
N140,000
N110,000

N110,000
N110,000

N165,000

Brandy

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy VS

Martel Blue Swift
Martel VS

BOTTLE

N850,000
N250,000

N145,000

N250,000
N145,000

SHO'T

N11,000
N14,000
N11,000

N11,000
N11,000

N16,500

SHO'T

N23,500
N14,500

N23,500
N14,500



Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rose

Dom Perignon Brut

Digestif

BOTTLE
Aperol N76,000
Campari N76,000
Baileys N76,000

Jagermeister N76,000

Champagne

N380,000
N360,000
N300,000
N320,000
N380,000
N870,000

SHOT

N7,600
N7,600
N7,600

N7,600



Tequila

BOTTLE SHO'T

Sierra silver N90,000 N9,000
Patron Silver N135,000 N13,500
Olmeca Silver N120,000 N12,000
Jose Cuervo Silver N90,000 N9,000
Casamigos Resposado N365,000

Class Azul N830,000

Don Julio 1942 N850,000

Beer

Budweiser Large N6,800
Trophy Larger N6,800
Castle Lite N6,800

Flying Fish N6,800



Coffee & Tea

Espresso N5,500
Cappuccino N7,500
Cafe Latte N7,500
Tea N5,000
American Coffee N5,500
S o
oft Drinks
Pepsi N2,200
Diet Pepsi N2,200
/Up N2,200
Diet 7up N2,200
Mirinda N2,200
Mineral Water N2,200
Energy Drink N7,500
Perrier N7,000

Shisha

Flavored Shisha

N17,000



