Black 1/21 Pepper

Steak House

DRINK MENU

Cocktails

Gold Smoky Seeker Bourbon whiskey base smoky cocktail with a hint of spiced rum, flavored with passion fruit and garnished with gold leaf.	N22,000
Flamingo Kiss A sweet and fruity mix of pineapple juice, rose wine, vodka, and strawberry with a touch of vanilla and lemon for a refreshing twist.	N19,500
Exclusive Martini	N18,500
A unique blend of Martini Rosso, Martini Extra Dry, tequila, peach syrup, and rose syrup.	
Melon Punch	N17,500
Tequila and watermelon base cocktail with vanilla syrup, peach liquor, and orange juice.	
Zulu A vibrant cocktail with tequila, gin, vodka, pineapple juice and a hint of strawberry and coconut.	N19,000
Tropical Blue Oasis	N17,500
White rum and gin mixed with blue curaçao, orange juice, pineapple juice, and coconut syrup.	
Royal Bliss	N18,500
Vodka and brandy base cocktail with apple and orange juices, with a hint of almond and vanilla syrups.	
Island Elegance	N17,500
A tropical cocktail with tequila, pineapple juice and a hint of cognac.	
Viper Kiss	N18,000
A lively mix of gin, tequila, coconut syrup, blueberry puree and orange juice.	
Atlantic Hurricane	N17,000
A combination of white, dark and spiced rum with a twist of orange and lemon juice.	1117,000
Dragon Eye	N20,500
Gin base cocktail flavored with peach liquor and orange Juice.	
Atlantic Mermaid	N17,500
A combination of white and spiced rum with hint of passion fruit, topped with sambuca.	
Exotic Ocean Vodka base cocktail with hint of passion fruit and	N17,500

pineapple juice.

Atlantic Martini	N17,000
Dry martini base cocktail flavored with strawberry.	
Temple Run	N17,500
Vodka, tequila and gold rum base cocktail flavored with kiwi.	
Tropical Land	N19,000
Gin and vodka base cocktail with a hint of spiced rum, flavored with orange and pomegranate.	
Magic Feeling	N17,800
Vodka and cherry base cocktail with hint of gin, flavored with strawberry and orange juice.	
Blue Crush	N16,500
Vodka base cocktail flavored with orange juice and blue curacao, served with a special shot aside.	
Ocean Wave	N16,500
Gin base cocktail with pineapple juice flavored with peach and basil	
Beach Island	N16,500
Vodka base cocktail with a refreshing apple tatse	
Dragon Ball	N16,500
Rum base cocktail with pineapple and vanilla taste.	
BP Sunset	N17,000
Rose wine and vodka base cocktail flavored with strawberry	
Shooting Star	N19,000
Four shout of spiced rum and vodka, flavored with strawberry.	
Tequila Rainbow	N19,000
Four flavored shots of tequila.	
Ginger Swagg	N16,500
Bourbon whiskey base cocktail with fresh ginger taste.	

Mocktails

Sunny Mango Splash A refreshing mocktail with mango and	N13,500
peach flavor.	
Roller Coaster	N13,500
Pineapple base with a hint of passion fruit.	
Red Moon	N13,500
Strawberry base with a hint of orange, pineapple juice and pomegranate syrup.	
Basil Mango Sunset	N13,500
Mango base flavored with basil.	
Spotman	N13,500
A juice combination mixed with grenadine.	
Sweet Taste	N13,500
Banana and passion fruit base flavored with mango juice.	
Cmoothi	
Smoothi	
Soft Feeling	N14,000
Watermelon base with a hint of mint, orange juice and peach puree.	
Atlantic Berries	N14,000

Apple base with mix berries. **Royal Passion** N14,000 Banana base smoothie with hint of passion fruit. N14,000 **Atlantic Vice** Two layers' smoothie with strawberry and pineapple N14,000 **Berry Vibe** Mixture of fresh fruits with apple juice. **Love Passion** N14,000 Strawberry, banana and passion fruit base smoothie, flavored with orange juice. Kiwawa N14,000

N14,000

A kiwi base smoothie with a hint of honey.

Fresh fruits blended with orange juice

Sweet Sixteen

Milkshake

Lotus Milkshake

Lotus biscoff blended with vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream, caramel sauce and lotus sprinkle

Oreo Milkshake

Oreo biscuits blended with chocolate and vanilla ice cream, topped with whipping cream, chocolate sauce and oreo biscuits

N15,500

N15,500

Whiskey

	DUTTLE	SHOT
Black Label	N105,000	N10,500
Gold Label	N225,000	N22,500
Double Black Label	N185,000	N18,500
Jack Daniels	N105,000	N10,500
Chivas Regal 12 Years	N105,000	N10,500
Chivas Regal 15 Years	N155,000	N15,500
Chivas Regal 18 Years	N225,000	N22,500
Jameson	N95,000	N9,500
Jameson Black Barrel	N135,000	N13,500

Single Malt

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Glenfiddich 15 Years	N225,000	N22,500
Glenfiddich 18 Years	N310,000	N29,500
Singleton 15 Years	N225,000	N22,500

Vodka

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Belvedere	N135,000	N13,500
Beluga	N135,000	N13,500
Grey Goose	N135,000	N13,500
Ciroq	N145,000	N14,500

Gin

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Bombay Sapphire	N110,000	N11,000
Monkey 47	N140,000	N14,000
Bulldog	N110,000	N11,000
Cape Town Classic	N110,000	N11,000
Cape Town The Pink Lady	N110,000	N11,000
Tanqueray	N165,000	N16,500

Brandy

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Hennessy XO	N850,000	
Hennessy VSOP	N250,000	N23,500
Hennessy VS	N145,000	N14,500
Martel Blue Swift	N250,000	N23,500
Martel VS	N145,000	N14,500

Champagne

Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial	N380,000
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose	N360,000
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	N300,000
Veuve Clicquot Brut	N320,000
Veuve Clicquot Rose	N380,000
Dom Perignon Brut	N870,000

Digestif

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Aperol	N76,000	N7,600
Campari	N76,000	N7,600
Baileys	N76,000	N7,600
Jägermeister	N76,000	N7,600

Tequila

	BOTTLE	SHOT
Sierra silver	N90,000	N9,000
Patron Silver	N135,000	N13,500
Olmeca Silver	N120,000	N12,000
Jose Cuervo Silver	N90,000	N9,000
Casamigos Resposado	N365,000	
Class Azul	N830,000	
Don Julio 1942	N850,000	

Beer

Budweiser Large	N6,800
Trophy Larger	N6,800
Castle Lite	N6,800
Flying Fish	N6,800

Coffee & Tea

Espresso	N5,500
Cappuccino	N7,500
Cafe Latte	N7,500
Tea	N5,000
American Coffee	N5,500

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	N2,200
Diet Pepsi	N2,200
7Up	N2,200
Diet 7up	N2,200
Mirinda	N2,200
Mineral Water	N2,200
Energy Drink	N7,500
Perrier	N7,000

Shisha

Flavored Shisha

N17,000